
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 1990/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199001030000
00030

01/03/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL,
COLLEEN I.

6 631

199001030000
00680

01/03/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 6 632

199001040000
02170

01/04/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 6 634

199001260000
27970

01/26/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAWRENCE,
PATRICIA

6 707

199001300000
29980

01/30/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUMPHREY,
SCOTT J.

6 712

199001310000
31050

01/31/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STUCKENSCH
NEIDER,
DANA H.

6 711

199001310000
31060

01/31/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARNOLD, KAY
W.

6 714

199001040000
02920

01/04/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES,
DONALD H.

6 633

199001090000
09110

01/09/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 6 657

199001090000
09100

01/09/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPITLER,
DANIEL M.

6 656

199001170000
17940

01/17/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAWYER,
SYLVIA K.

6 681


