Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1990/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001030000 00030	01/03/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL, COLLEEN I.	6	631				·
199001030000 00680	01/03/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	6	632				
199001040000 02170	01/04/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	6	634				
199001260000 27970	01/26/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAWRENCE, PATRICIA	6	707				
199001300000 29980	01/30/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUMPHREY, SCOTT J.	6	712				
199001310000 31050	01/31/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STUCKENSCH NEIDER, DANA H.	6	711				
199001310000 31060	01/31/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARNOLD, KAY W.	6	714				
199001040000 02920	01/04/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES, DONALD H.	6	633				
199001090000 09110	01/09/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	6	657				
199001090000 09100	01/09/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPITLER, DANIEL M.	6	656				
199001170000 17940	01/17/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAWYER, SYLVIA K.	6	681				